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IOWA ETHICS AND CAMPAIGN DISCLOSURE BOARD
510 EAST 12TH, SUITE 1A
DES MOINES, IOWA 50319

FAX: (515) 281-3701 IReset Forml
www.iowa.gov/ethics

Iowa Code section 8.7 requires all gifts, bequest, and grants given to any department of the
state of Iowa or received by the Governor on behalf of the state be reported to the Iowa Ethics
and Campaign Disclosure Board and the Government Oversight Committee. The Board will
provide a copy of this report to the Government Oversight Committee. This form is required to be
filed within 20 days of receipt of the gift, bequest, or grant.

DEPARTMENT OR OFFICE RECEIVING THE GIFT BEQUEST OR GRANT:

FORM-GBG
Gift, Request, or Grant

information

received by a department or

accepted by the Governor
on behalf of the state

For office use only

Iowa Correctional Institution for Women
Name of Department or Office

420 Mill Street SW Mitchellville Iowa 50169
Mailing Address City, State, Zip Code

(515) 725-5042
Area Code & Telephone No.

CONTACT PERSON FOR RECIPIENT DEPARTMENT OR OFFICE:

Name

Mailing Address (if different from above) City, State, Zip Code (if different from above)

Email Address Area Code & Telephone No. (if different from above)

DONOR OF GIFT, BEQUEST, OR GRANT:

Name

Mailing Address City, State, Zip Code

October 2015
Area Code & Telephone Number

Date of Gift, Bequest, or Grant

Email Address (optional)

Provide a description of the gift, bequest, or grant purpose thereof:

All donations for offenders benefit.

$220.00

AmounWalue*

Criteria to use this form:

Receipt of any gift, bequest, or grant that is received by any department of the state or received by the Governor on behalf of the state.

Statement of Affirmation:

http://www.iowa.gov/ethics


Donations
Donna Pulsen I National Association of Women Judges

The Book Thief
A Study In Scarlet
Pigs In Heaven
Tuesday With Morrie
The Curious Incident Of A dogs Night 15
The Ocean At The End Of The Lane 15

15
15
15
15

$ 136.39
$ 94.50
$ 157.40

$ 151.09
$ 156.98
$ 157.39

Total $ 853.75


